Atleti iscritti: 43

Distanza percorso: 16000m

CLASSIFICA GENERALE 22 - Ora inizio gara 10:26:03 del 03/07/2022

Pos. Pett. Giro
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8 32 -
9 20 -
10 27 -
11 16 -
12 41 -
13 31 -
14 13 -
15 11 -
16 35 -
18 22 -
20 40 -
21 4 -
23 14 -
24 23 -
25 29 -

Nome atleta

Santoro Davide

Innocenti Giorgio

Fratarcangeli Massimo

Fiorini Nico
Santoro Ivan
Pace Daniele
Cestra Patrizio
Stirpe Mauro
Lacerra Fiorenzo
Ruzzo Daniele
Lauri Vittorio
Fabrizi Simone
Tavelli Stefano
Ruzzo Maurizio
Zeppieri Fabrizio
Salvati Angelo
Armandini Daniele
Di mario Ezio
Marcelli Elia
D'Amico Flaviano
Pigliacelli Ilan
Guaragno Marco
Fiorini Anthony
Noce Carlo

Pronti Sergio

M/F
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Anno

1982
1981
1980
1998
1980
1990
1972
1986
1956
1978
1965
1994
1978
1973
1985
1966
1980
1962
1990
1964
1980
1975
1992
1995

1991

Cat.
M40

M40

M40

TM23

M40

TM23

M50

M35

M65

M40

M55

T™M23

M40

M45

M35

M55

M40

M60

T™M23

M55

M40

M45

™23

™23

T™M23

N. Cat.

Societa

Atina Trail Running
Free Runners
Endurance Training
Ernica Veroli

Atina Trail Running
Vertical Crew
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Runner Bike Acuto
Runcard

Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli
Runner Bike Acuto
Ernica Veroli

Oro Fantasy

Ernica Veroli

ASD Liri Runners
Vertical Crew
Ernica Veroli
Ernica Veroli

Roma Ecomaratona
Ernica Veroli
Vertical Crew

Vertical Crew

T1

20'45"

22'59"

22'33"

23'48"

23'45"

25'41"

26'37"

27'34"

28'12"

27'10"

28'09"

27'08"

29'02"

28'05"

31'14"

31'13"

30'46"

31'28"

30'21"

31'22"

31'15"

31'17"

31'14"

33'38"

33'20"

T2

13'42"

15'28"

12'58"

14'33"

12'00"

13'09"

09'13"

15'23"

14'47"

11'31"

12'52"

15'59"

13'29"

11'49"

14'32"

15'27"

12'47"

11'54"

14'44"

12'53"

12'51"

13'23"

15'11"

14'07"

14'39"

T3

22'23"

24'27"

26'04"

27'05"

27'38"

29'20"

30'21"

29'33"

29'48"

31'42"

31'43"

34'09"

33'06"

36'32"

35'11"

35'22"

35'59"

35'27"

37'13"

36'39"

39'18"

39'33"

40'06"

39'54"

41'24"

T4

11'12"

15'41"

10'49"

11'41"

15'05"

11'46"

08'35"

12'11"

14'50"

11'41"

12'16"

14'02"

10'39"

10'47"

14'14"

14'01"

12'28"

11'24"

13'13"

13'34"

14'23"

16'12"

15'15"

12'02"

15'21"

T. totale
43'09"

47'26"

48'37"

50'54"

51'24"

55'01"

56'58"

57'08"

58'01"

58'52"

59'52"

1:01'18"

1:02'08"

1:04'37"

1:06'26"

1:06'35"

1:06'46"

1:06'56"

1:07'34"

1:08'02"

1:10'33"

1:11'02"

1:11'20"

1:13'33"

1:14'44"

Velocita
2'41"
2'57"
3'02"
3'10"
3'12"
3'26"
3'33"
3'34"
3'37"
3'40"
3'44"
3'49"
3'53"
4'02"
4'09"
4'09"
4'10"
4'11"
4'13"
4'15"
4'24"
4'26"
4'27"
4'35"

4'40"

Diff.

4'17"

5'28"

7'45"

8'14"

11'52"

13'49"

13'58"

14'52"

15'43"

16'43"

18'08"

18'59"

21'28"

23'17"

23'26"

23'36"

23'47"

24'25"

24'52"

27'24"

27'53"

28'11"

30'23"

31'35"






